Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 1
Product Sales Prices
Product Category: 6 Plumbing
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PLC--COMPRESSION.FITTIN 0.00
PLC-15-050-F Compression 1/2" x 15mm FI 0.98
PLC-15-050-M Compresssion 1/2" x 15mm MI 1.78
PLC-15-075-F Compression 3/4" x 15mm FI 1.58
PLC-15-075-M Compression 3/4" x 15mm MI 1.78
PLC-22-050-F Compression 1/2" x 22mm FI 1.76
PLC-22-050-M Compression 1/2" x 22mm MI 1.88
PLC-22-075-F Compression 3/4" x 22mm FI 1.66
PLC-22-075-M Compression 3/4" x 22mm MI 1.84
PLC-22-100-F Compression 1" x 22mm FI 1.96
PLC-22-100-M Compression 1" x 22mm MI 2.78
PLC-BOF--BALL.O.FIX 0.00
PLC-BOF-15 15mm Compression Isolation Valve Chrome 1.28
PLC-BOF-22 22mm Compression Isolation Valve Chrome 3.04
PLC-E-15 15mm Compression Elbow 1.08
PLC-E-15-050-F Compression Elbow 1/2" x 15mm FI 1.28
PLC-E-15-050-M Comprssion Elbow 1/2" x 15mm MI 1.18
PLC-E-15-075-F Compression Elbow 3/4" x 15mm FI 5.70
PLC-E-15-075-M Compression Elbow 3/4" x 15mm MI 4.26
PLC-E-22 22mm Compression Elbow 1.90
PLC-E-22-050-F Compression Elbow 1/2" x 22mm FI 8.34
PLC-E-22-050-M Compression Elbow 1/2" x 22mm MI 9.04
PLC-E-22-075-F Compression Elbow 3/4" x 22mm FI 2.08
PLC-E-22-075-M Compression Elbow 3/4" x 22mm 1.98
PLC-E-22-100-F Compression Elbow 1" x 22mm FI 2.98
PLC-E-22-100-M Compression Elbow 1" x 22mm MI 2.98
PLC-R-22-15 Compression reducer 22mm x 15mm 0.00
PLC-SC-15 15mm Compression Straight Joiner 0.92
PLC-SC-22 22mm Compression Straight Joiner 1.52
PLC-SE-15 15mm Compression Stop End 0.56
PLC-SE-22 22mm Compression Stop End 1.06
PLC-T-15 15mm Compression Tee 1.44
PLC-T-22 22mm Compression Tee 2.66
PLC-TUN-15-22 Tun Dish Plastic 15 x 22 Compression 8.80
PLE--END.FEED 0.00
PLE-E-15 15mm End feed Elbow 0.18
PLE-E-15-MF 15mm End feed Elbow M/F 0.26
PLE-E-22 22mm End feed Elbow 0.52
PLE-E-22-MF 22mm End feed ElbowM/F 0.66
PLE-E45-15 15mm End feed 45degree Elbow 0.34
PLE-E45-15-MF 15mm End feed 45degree Elbow M/F 0.40
PLE-E45-22 22mm End feed 45degree Elbow 0.70
PLE-E45-22-MF 22mm End feed 45degree Elbow M/F 0.84
PLE-R-22-15 22mm x 15mm End feed Reducer 0.38
PLE-SC-15 15mm End feed Straight Joiner 0.10
PLE-SC-22 22mm End feed Straight Joiner 0.24
PLE-SE-15 15mm End feed Stop End 0.24
PLE-SE-22 22mm End feed Stop End 0.48
PLE-T-15 15mm End feed Tee 0.32
PLE-T-22 22mm End feed Tee 0.90
PLE-WP-15-050 1/2" Wallplate with 15mm tube 3.96
Product Category: 27 BRASS / COPPER FITTINGS
Product Code Product Description Sale Price
PLC-28-100-M Compression Adaptor 28mm x 1" BSP Male 8.12
PLC-SE-28 28mm Compression Stop End 0.00
PLC-SE-35 35mm Compression Stop End 25.68
Date: 26/05/2009 Filterclean Water Technologies Ltd Page: 2
Product Sales Prices
PLE-A-28-100-F 28 x 1" End Feed Adaptor Female 14.72
PLE-A-28-100-M 28 x 1" End Feed Adaptor Male 0.00
PLE-A-35-125-F 35 x 1 1/4" End Feed Adaptor Female 0.00
PLE-A-35-125-M 35 x 1 1/4" End Feed Adaptor Male 24.52
PLE-E-22-050-F End Feed Elbow 22mm x 1/2" BSP Female 0.00
PLE-E-28 28mm End Feed 90 Degree Elbow 3.20
PLE-E-35 35mm End Feed 90 Degree Elbow 15.84
PLE-E45-28 28mm End Feed 45 Degree Elbow 5.10
PLE-E45-35 35mm End Feed 45 Degree Elbow 18.30
PLE-R-28-22 End Feed Reducer 28mm x 22mm 0.00
PLE-R-35-28 35 x 28 End Feed Reducer 11.74
PLE-SC-35 35mm End Feed Straight Connector 7.32
PLE-T-28 End Feed Tee 28mm 0.00
PLE-T-35 End Feed Tee 35mm 0.00
PLE-TRB-35-35-22 35 x 35 x 22 End Feed Branch Reducing Tee 37.46
PLE-TRB-35-35-28 35 x 35 x 28 End Feed Branch Reducing Tee 31.64